UNOFFICIAL COPY
96876629

RECT_t prenERTyS £70 &8
AMENDMENT COTAEAI TRAN 5538 11718795 £8:50:00
TO '
: 7% TR *—946-B7662%9
MORTGAGE CO0K COUNTY RECORDER
AND
ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS
3110000294

For Recorder's Use Only

This Amendmzit 1o Mortgage is dated as of October 1. 1996, and is beiween Dominic
F. Pantano and Kathy /. Pantano, his wife (the "Morigagor") and Firstar Bank Illineis f/ld/a
Northlake Bank (the "Lendat”).

Mortgagor executed and celivered to Lender a [Mortgage and Assignment of Rents]
dated September 22, 1993, (the "Mdrtzage" and “Assignment of Rents") recorded in Cook
County, Illinois, on November 15, 1992 4= Document Numbers 93-924820 and 93-924821.

[The real property (the "Real Estate") subizct to the Mortgage is located in Cook County,
Ilinois and is described as follows:]

LOT 6 IN BLOCK 5 iN MIDLAND BDEVELOPMENT COMPANY'S NORTHLAKE
VILLAGE UNIT NUMBER 3, BEING A SUBDIVISION ¥ PART OF THE SOUTH 12
OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 49 NORTH, RANGE 12, L4871 OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THERZCF RECORDED AS

DOCUMENT 12376621 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS 2
!
The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 400 E. North Av., Northlake, IL v
60164 R
2
The Real Property tax identification number is 12-32-410-006 Lg

The Morigage secures, among other things, payment of the note (the "Note") from
Mortgagor to Lender dated September 22, 1993, in the original principal amount of
$220,000.00, as described in the Mortgage, which Note has been amended by Lender and
Mortgagor at the request of Mortgagor.

Mortgagor and Lender hereby amend the Mortgage as follows:




UNOFFICIAL COPY

E?‘ e ",;JI?H




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1. This Amendment is given for the same consideration recited in the Mortgage and
in consideration of the amendment to Note recited above, and for other good and

valuable consideration.

Z The Mertgage shall continue to secure, among other things, paytnent of the Note
according to the terms of the Mortgage and the terms of the Note, as amended,
and shall continue to secure the Note, as subsequently amended, extended,
modified, and renewed.

Except as modified herein, all other terms, provisions and conditions of the Mortgage
remain in fu!! force and effect and nothing herein shall affect the priority of the Mortgage. All
warranties and renresentations contained in the Mortgage are hereby reconfirmed as of the date |
hereof. This Adnendment shali not be construed as or be deemed to be a waiver by Lender of |
existing defaults by-Wiorgagor, whether known or undiscovered.

IN WITNESS WHERTEOF, the parties have signed below.
MORTGAGOR:
By:,;iiigﬁ?a,-- el ol e

Name: Dominic F. Pantano

By... “Z-iﬂf)ézz & ) s oo
Name: K.ﬁhya(. Pantano

LENDER:

FIRSTAR BANK ILLINCIS
o Y — o enrrtaRY

Nﬁ Johbﬁ. Rabinson
Tl Vice President

This instrument was drafted by John J. Robinson on bebalf of Firstar Bank I[llinois

RETURN TO:

Firstar Bank fllincis
536 South York Road
hurst, Illinois 650126




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

£
a3
e
:
‘J
¢




T UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE of ILLINOIS)
COUNTY of Cooke s,

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and Jor said county and state, do hereby certify that
Dominic F. Pantano and Kathy A. Pantane, personally know to me to be the same person(s)
whose name(s) are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person

and acknowl<iged that they signed and delivered in said instrument as their free and voluntary act,

for the use and pumoses therein set forth.

Given under my hang and official seal this Z{ day of (1 (}, bg{ , 1996,

e _n ., kT rx e sl

i “OFFICIAL SEAL i

MICHELLE FOLO‘

E N \ary Punhr Gtate of Hinoms ‘
; ‘ ceentrpires 04-05-98
L o S PR R Y Wr—"

STATE of ILLINOIS)
COUNTY of )ss. s
42
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said county ana siaiedo hereby certify that i’ﬁ
John J. Robinson, personally know to me to be the duly authorized Vice President of Firstar Bank 3
.
&

[llinois, a banking corporation and the same person whose name is subscribed t¢ the faregeing
instrurent, appeared before me this dayv in person and acknowiedged that he signed arnd delivered in

said instrument as the free and voluntary act of said bank, for the use and purposes therein set forth,

Given under my hand and official seal this_ [G)H’l day of O teper™ , 1996.

- ,up, C:(ﬂj A . X JILCf
\J

\Iot'\ry Public
My commission expires: 1-5-77




UNOFFICIAL COPY O

¥304073% ALNNOY A0DD
EPILB-94&—0 B & Yt

PO06:80 94/81/1T 8555 NVML £700%L °
LTA ONIQN0I3Y 10-1430 ¥°




